Bench With Cuff Rings
D7
Overview
Steel benches with cuff rings for transit, holding and intake areas.
Fabrication & Material:
Cut, formed and welded steel. Cuff rings welded to frame. 12 gauge steel
seating surface with 1/8” wall legs or 7 gauge (.180”) brackets and
3/8” dia. steel cuff rings with powder coat finish.

12"18"
18"
2"
18"
2"
48", 60", 72", 96"
17 1/2"
12"18"
18"
2"
18"
2"
48", 60", 72", 96"
17 1/2"
12"18"
Model #:	 IBW-48 (48” Wall Bench)
	 IBW-60 (60” Wall Bench)
	 IBW-72 (72” Wall Bench)
	 IBW-96 (96” Wall Bench)
	 IBF-48 (48” Floor Bench)
	 IBF-60 (60” Floor Bench)
	 IBF-72 (72” Floor Bench)
	 IBF-96 (96” Floor Bench)
(IBW-60 Shown)
(IBF-60 Shown)
Norix Group, Inc. • 1000 Atlantic Drive, West Chicago, IL 60185-5101
Phone: 800-234-4900 • 630-231-1331 • Fax: 630-231-4343 • Email: furniture@norix.com • www.norix.com